Fall 2008

Health and Safety Education

40093
44765
45704
45705
40095
44622
43784
45599
43786
43432
44625
45288
45294
41821
42519
40098
40099

HSE-140 01
HSE-144 01
HSE-244 02
HSE-244 C01
HSE-244 C02
HSE-250 01
HSE-253 01
HSE-253 02
HSE-254 01
HSE-336 01
HSE-350 C01
HSE-355 01
HSE-357 01
HSE-439 01
HSE-539 01
HSE-636 01
HSE-740 01

Personal and Community Health.
First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res.
First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res .
First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res
First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res .
Clinical Experience |

Introd to Athletic Training.......
Introd to Athletic Training .
Foundations/Athletic Training .
Physiology of Exercise

Clinical Exp in Ath Trng Il ...
Eval/Rehab I, Head/Neck/Spine.. .
Eval/Rehab I11, Lower Extremity..
School Health Instruction
Advanced Sch Health Instruct
Adv Physiology of Exercise
Contemporary Prob in Health

Physical Education/Recreation

40103
43205
44722
44736
44737
45706
45707
45801
45899
44118
44119
44120
44121
44133

PER-101 01
PER-101 02
PER-101 03
PER-101 04
PER-101 05
PER-101 06
PER-101C01
PER-102 CO1
PER-102 C02
PER-102 C03
PER-102 C04
PER-102 C05
PER-102 C06
PER-102 CO7

Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Concepts in Physical Education
Indoor Group Cycling

Indoor Group Cycling

Quick Fit Cardio

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Cardio Burn & Firm



45259
44205
45260
44468
45266
45319
42792
43111
45258
45506
45507
40120
40124
45708
45709
44446
44866
40130
44413
44122
42991
40132
40133
40134
44124
44125
44490
45060
45710
40139
40148
45309
42793
45239
42858
40157
40158

PER-102 C08
PER-102 C09
PER-102 C10
PER-102 C11
PER-102 C12
PER-102 C14
PER-102 C15
PER-102 C16
PER-103 CO1
PER-104 CO1
PER-105 CO1
PER-121 01
PER-124 CO1
PER-124 C02
PER-125 CO1
PER-125 C02
PER-130 CO1
PER-135 CO1
PER-136 CO1
PER-139 CO1
PER-142 01
PER-171 01
PER-173 01
PER-175 01
PER-179 CO1
PER-179 C02
PER-179 C03
PER-186 CO1
PER-190 01
PER-217 01
PER-314 01
PER-314 02
PER-321 01
PER-343 CO1
PER-349 01
PER-351 01
PER-351 02

Indoor Cycling

Firm Fitness Ball

Indoor Cycling

Yoga/Pilates

Exercising for Fitness

Martial Arts-Hanmudo
Exercising for Fitness
Exercise/Fitness/Older Adults
Weight Lifting

Aerobic Dance

Fitness Walking

Beginning Tennis

Bowling.

Bowling.

Advanced Bowling

Advanced Bowling
Racquetball

Golf

Advanced Golf

Karate

Springboard Diving

Beginning Swimming
Swimming

Life Guard Training

Skin and Scuba Diving

Skin and Scuba Diving

Skin and Scuba Diving
Recreational Games
Wilderness Recreation Activity
Lifeguard Training Instructor
Tech & Teaching of Team Sports
Tech & Teaching of Team Sports
Officiating Major Sports
Methods of Coaching Football
Methods of Coaching Swimming
Varsity Athletics: Men Bsktbl
Varsity Athletics: Wmn Bskbl



40159
44138
44809
45508
45509
45510
42806
44948
45711
45241
40166
40167
44751
44680
40413
40414
44845
45884
40153
45412
40411
44628
43612
44408
40632
40415
40416
45614
45841
44682
44683
45885
45413
44409
40176
40177

PER-351 03
PER-351 05
PER-351 06
PER-353 01
PER-353 02
PER-353 03
PER-360 01
PER-361 01
PER-362 01
PER-381 01
PER-382 01
PER-391 01
PER-391 02
PER-435 C70
PER-438 01
PER-442 01
PER-445 C70
PER-445 C71
PER-450 01
PER-450 02
PER-455 01
PER-463 01
PER-465 01
PER-470 01
PER-475 01
PER-484 01
PER-487 01
PER-492 01
PER-492 C70
PER-535 C70
PER-545 C70
PER-545 C71
PER-550 01
PER-570 01
PER-601 01
PER-689 01

Varsity Athletics: Football
Varsity Athletics: Cross Cntry
Varsity Athletics: M/W Soccer
Athletic Spirit Leaders

Athletic Spirit Leaders

Athletic Spirit Leaders

Clinical Exp in Ex Science |
Clinical Exp in Ex Science 1l
Clinical Exp in Ex Science 11l
Health/Phy Ed for Elem School
Phys Educ in Elementary School
Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs
Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs
Recreation Seminar
Kinesiology

Phil & Psychology of Coaching
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Prin of Body Conditioning
DSU Health Challenge

Phys Ed for Exceptional Child
Exercise for Spec Populations
Internship in Exercise Sci
Sports Administration
Internship in Sports Mgt Info
Motor Development/Motor Lrng
Meth of HIth & Phys Educ
Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr
Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr
Recreation Seminar

Outdoor Educ in Recreation
Outdoor Educ in Recreation
DSU Health Challenge

Sports Administration

Admin & Supv of Physical Educ
Special Topics

*All Courses Offerings are Tentative






