Fall 2008

Health and Safety Education

40093	HSE-140 01	Personal and Community Health.	
44765	HSE-144 01	First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res.	
45704	HSE-244 02	First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res.	
45705	HSE-244 C01	First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res	
40095	HSE-244 C02	First Aid/Cardio-Pulmonary Res.	
44622	HSE-250 01	Clinical Experience I	
43784	HSE-253 01	Introd to Athletic Training	
45599	HSE-253 02	Introd to Athletic Training.	
43786	HSE-254 01	Foundations/Athletic Training.	
43432	HSE-336 01	Physiology of Exercise	
44625	HSE-350 C01	Clinical Exp in Ath Trng III	
45288	HSE-355 01	Eval/Rehab I, Head/Neck/Spine	
45294	HSE-357 01	Eval/Rehab III, Lower Extremity	
41821	HSE-439 01	School Health Instruction	
42519	HSE-539 01	Advanced Sch Health Instruct	
40098	HSE-636 01	Adv Physiology of Exercise	
40099	HSE-740 01	Contemporary Prob in Health	
Physic	cal Education/l	Recreation	
40103	PER-101 01	Concepts in Physical Education	
43205	PER-101 02	Concepts in Physical Education	
44722	PER-101 03	Concepts in Physical Education	
44736	PER-101 04	Concepts in Physical Education	
44737	PER-101 05	Concepts in Physical Education	
45706	PER-101 06	Concepts in Physical Education	
45707	PER-101C01	Concepts in Physical Education	
45801	PER-102 C01	Indoor Group Cycling	
45899	PER-102 C02	Indoor Group Cycling	
44118	PER-102 C03	Quick Fit Cardio	
44119	PER-102 C04	Water Aerobics	
44120	PER-102 C05	Water Aerobics	
44121	PER-102 C06	Water Aerobics	
44133	PER-102 C07	Cardio Burn & Firm	

45259	PER-102 C08	Indoor Cycling	
44205	PER-102 C09	Firm Fitness Ball	
45260	PER-102 C10	Indoor Cycling	
44468	PER-102 C11	Yoga/Pilates	
45266	PER-102 C12	Exercising for Fitness	
45319	PER-102 C14	Martial Arts-Hanmudo	
42792	PER-102 C15	Exercising for Fitness	
43111	PER-102 C16	Exercise/Fitness/Older Adults	
45258	PER-103 C01	Weight Lifting	
45506	PER-104 C01	Aerobic Dance	
45507	PER-105 C01	Fitness Walking	
40120	PER-121 01	Beginning Tennis	
40124	PER-124 C01	Bowling.	
45708	PER-124 C02	Bowling.	
45709	PER-125 C01	Advanced Bowling	
44446	PER-125 C02	Advanced Bowling	
44866	PER-130 C01	Racquetball	
40130	PER-135 C01	Golf	
44413	PER-136 C01	Advanced Golf	
44122	PER-139 C01	Karate	
42991	PER-142 01	Springboard Diving	
40132	PER-171 01	Beginning Swimming	
40133	PER-173 01	Swimming	
40134	PER-175 01	Life Guard Training	
44124	PER-179 C01	Skin and Scuba Diving	
44125	PER-179 C02	Skin and Scuba Diving	
44490	PER-179 C03	Skin and Scuba Diving	
45060	PER-186 C01	Recreational Games	
45710	PER-190 01	Wilderness Recreation Activity	
40139	PER-217 01	Lifeguard Training Instructor	
40148	PER-314 01	Tech & Teaching of Team Sports	
45309	PER-314 02	Tech & Teaching of Team Sports	
42793	PER-321 01	Officiating Major Sports	
45239	PER-343 C01	Methods of Coaching Football	
42858	PER-349 01	Methods of Coaching Swimming	
	PER-351 01	Varsity Athletics: Men Bsktbl	
40158	PER-351 02	Varsity Athletics: Wmn Bskbl	

40159	PER-351 03	Varsity Athletics: Football				
44138	PER-351 05	Varsity Athletics: Cross Cntry				
44809	PER-351 06	Varsity Athletics: M/W Soccer				
45508	PER-353 01	Athletic Spirit Leaders				
45509	PER-353 02	Athletic Spirit Leaders				
45510	PER-353 03	Athletic Spirit Leaders				
42806	PER-360 01	Clinical Exp in Ex Science I				
44948	PER-361 01	Clinical Exp in Ex Science II				
45711	PER-362 01	Clinical Exp in Ex Science III				
45241	PER-381 01	Health/Phy Ed for Elem School				
40166	PER-382 01	Phys Educ in Elementary School				
40167	PER-391 01	Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs				
44751	PER-391 02	Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs				
44680	PER-435 C70	Recreation Seminar				
40413	PER-438 01	Kinesiology				
40414	PER-442 01	Phil & Psychology of Coaching				
44845	PER-445 C70	Outdoor Educ in Recreation				
45884	PER-445 C71	Outdoor Educ in Recreation				
40153	PER-450 01	Prin of Body Conditioning				
45412	PER-450 02	DSU Health Challenge				
40411	PER-455 01	Phys Ed for Exceptional Child				
44628	PER-463 01	Exercise for Spec Populations				
43612	PER-465 01	Internship in Exercise Sci				
44408	PER-470 01	Sports Administration				
40632	PER-475 01	Internship in Sports Mgt Info				
40415	PER-484 01	Motor Development/Motor Lrng	••			
40416	PER-487 01	Meth of Hlth & Phys Educ				
45614	PER-492 01	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr				
45841	PER-492 C70	Spec Topics in Phys Ed & Recr				
44682	PER-535 C70	Recreation Seminar	••••			
44683	PER-545 C70	Outdoor Educ in Recreation	••••			
45885	PER-545 C71	Outdoor Educ in Recreation				
45413	PER-550 01	DSU Health Challenge				
44409	PER-570 01	Sports Administration				
40176	PER-601 01	Admin & Supv of Physical Educ				
40177	PER-689 01	Special Topics				
*All C	*All Courses Offerings are Tentative					